328
357
330
326
332
325
327
331
329
333
334

Namn
Alstierna Tindra

Conradsson Haggel Aaron

Emilsson Nellie
Leo Felicia

Leo Isabelle
Malmborg Olivia
Olsson Julia
Persson Aron
Rundgren Tyra
Stark Friis Tea
Ystads Simsallskap

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2006
2008
2005
2006
2009
2006
2004
2004
2008
2006
2004

Ystads Simsaliskap

Licens  Klubb Anmadlda grenar

AO4606 YSTADS SS 3,10,17,39,43

AD3908 YSTADS SS 18,28,38

AN8205 YSTADS SS 3,5,29,34,39

AE8606 YSTADS SS 10,17,21

AA8609 YSTADS SS 10,21

AE0806 YSTADS SS 3,7,15,21

ALO804 YSTADS SS 3,7,15,25,34,43

AMA4504 YSTADS SS 4,11,18,20

AQ1808 YSTADS SS 7,10,15,17,21,27,31,34,43

AE6406 YSTADS SS 5,27,34,41,43
YSTADS SS 1,23,35,36,45
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